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Supporting materials

Fig S1 The projection plot of compound 4 in (010) direction.

200 400 600 800
20

40

60

80

100

4

W
eig

ht
 lo

ss
 (%

)

Temperature (  oC)

3
2
1

Fig. S2 The TG curve of compounds 1-4.
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Fig. S3 The IR spectra of the title compounds.
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Fig. S4 The simulated (black) and experimental (red) powder XRD patterns for the title compounds.


